InForm Superstructures
Elabo LaboratorySystems L 50
Advantages
Racks for bringing in power supply
systems and measurement and testing
equipment
Elabo offers a multitude of electronic
cassettes and electronic inserts, from the

Table depths 850, 950 and
1050 are available, see 74-2L.
Order example for table depth 1000 mm
InForm desktop rack 74-2M
InForm corner socket terminal 73-6M
Dimensions in mm
3HU racks with terminal technology
System 3HU / 19"
Dimensions in mm
Technical data Order no.Width  Depth  Height
Technical data Order no.Width  Depth  Height
Technical data Order no.Width  Depth  Height
Technical data Order no.Width  Depth  Height
Elabo LaboratorySystems L 58
InForm Superstructures
Basic rack
The stabilising fitting
75-5V can also be used
to increase the load
capacity.
We would be happy to
advise you.
75-5E
75-5A
75-5D
75-5B
75-5C
For table width 2000 mm
For table width 1800 mm
For table width 1600 mm
For table width 1500 mm
For table width 1200 mm
Colour: light grey
1928   x  143  x     58
1728   x  143  x     58
1528   x  143  x     58
1428   x  143  x     58
1128   x  143  x     58
For table width 2000 mm
For table width 1800 mm
For table width 1600 mm
For table width 1500 mm
For table width 1200 mm
Lock for organisation panel
75-5F
75-5G
75-5H
75-5J
75-5K
75-5R
1927   x  155  x     55
1727   x  155  x     55
1527   x  155  x     55
1427   x  155  x     55
1127   x  155  x     55
Organisation panel
The cable rakes for
kink-free wire place-
ment from the measur-
ing line drawer outward
is part of this unique
Elabo cable manage-
ment system.
Organisation panel set
Basic rack and organisa-
tion panel set
For table width 2000 mm
For table width 1800 mm
For table width 1600 mm
For table width 1500 mm
For table width 1200 mm
Lock for organisation panel
75-5Q ZB2000

Table depths 850, 950 and
1050 are available, see 74-4L.
Order example for table depth 1000 mm
InForm desktop corner racks  74-4M
InForm corner socket terminal  73-6M
Dimensions in mm
System 6HU / 19"
Dimensions in mm
Technical data Order no.Width  Depth  Height
Technical data Order no.Width  Depth  Height
Technical data Order no.Width  Depth  Height
Technical data Order no.Width  Depth  Height
Elabo LaboratorySystems L 64
InForm Superstructures
6HU racks with basic racks – suitable for the utilisation of the unique Elabo cable management system
Basic rack
The stabilising fitting
75-5V can also be used
to increase the load
capacity.
We would be happy to
advise you.
75-5E
75-5A
75-5D
75-5B
75-5C
For table width 2000 mm
For table width 1800 mm
For table width 1600 mm
For table width 1500 mm
For table width 1200 mm
Colour: light grey
1928   x  143  x     58
1728   x  143  x     58
1528   x  143  x     58
1428   x  143  x     58
1128   x  143  x     58
For table width 2000 mm
For table width 1800 mm
For table width 1600 mm
For table width 1500 mm
For table width 1200 mm
Lock for organisation panel
75-5F
75-5G
75-5H
75-5J
75-5K
75-5R
1927   x  155  x     55
1727   x  155  x     55
1527   x  155  x     55
1427   x  155  x     55
1127   x  155  x     55
Organisation panel
The cable rakes for
kink-free wire place-
ment from the measur-
ing line drawer outward
is part of this unique
Elabo cable manage-
ment system.
Organisation panel set
Basic rack and organisa-
tion panel set
For table width 2000 mm
For table width 1800 mm
For table width 1600 mm
For table width 1500 mm
For table width 1200 mm
Lock for organisation panel
75-5Q ZB2000